
US 97

LO
WE

R 
GR

EE
N

CA
NY

ON
 R

D
CLARKE RD

HUNGRY JUNCTION RD

FA
US

T R
D

80
62

33

15472

479433

10300

10302

699433

13227

949534

958056

958058

10
38

6

213936

539433

576336

416233

954015

43
62

33

958061

958065

958062

75
94

33

958098

14031

21
19

4

21
19

7

13222

269433

957192

958104

957189

42
94

33

958066

21
19

3 21
19

8

10
30

1
061436

13226

13228

16322

34
56

36

957539

406233

21
19

6

679433

68
94

33

13
22

4

957191
958060

194736

10802

476233

19287 026033 14033

459433

499433

709433

95
64

99

956501

929433

10583

957190

95
85

38

14032

21
19

2

21200

13225

16321

489433

958067

958057

52
94

33

10
29

9

21201

95
22

4378
94

33

396233
95

65
00

958059

958064

958063

958099

279433

CommercialAgricultureLand Use

RuralResidentialLand Use

Rural WorkingLand Use
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Three B Farms Land Use


